Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

21/00909/CLASAA

Winterbourne, Berries Road, Cookham, Maidenhead

Application for prior approval for construction of one additional storey to
property with a maximum height of 2.9m

Planning History

Application No.
94/00163/FULL

15/00551/VAR

15/02467/FULL
17/03982/CPD

18/00260/CPD

18/00933/PDXL

19/01918/PDXL

19/01946/CPD

19/02478/PDXL

19/03008/PDXL

20/03065/CLASAA

Description

SINGLE STOREY
CONSERVATORY ON
EXISTING PATIO

Removal of condition 4
(Permitted Development) of
planning permission 413546

Replacement of fence.

Certificate of lawfulness to
determine whether the
proposed single storey side and
rear extension is lawful

Certificate of lawfulness to
determine whether the
proposed single storey side/rear
extension and rear extension
are lawful.

Single storey rear extension no
greater than 8.0m in depth,
4.0m high with an eaves height
of 2.95m

Single storey rear extension no
greater than 8m in depth, 4m
high with an eaves height of
3.05m.

Certificate of lawfulness to
determine whether the
proposed single storey side
extension is lawful.

Two single storey rear
extensions no greater than 8m
in depth, 4m high with an eaves
height of 3.05m.

x2 single storey rear extensions
no greater than 8m in depth,
4m high with an eaves height of
2.93m.

Application for prior approval
for construction of one
additional storey to property
with a maximum height of

Status
PER

REF

PERM
APPRET

WDN

REF

APPRET

PERMDE

REF

PNR

REF

Opened
08.04.1994

16.02.2015

21.07.2015
22.12.2017

29.01.2018

29.03.2018

11.07.2019

17.07.2019

02.09.2019

28.10.2019

16.11.2020

Closed
01.06.1994

08.04.2015

12.10.2015

04.04.2018

23.05.2018

09.09.2019

15.10.2019

04.12.2019

21.01.2021




2.50m.

21/00909/CLASAA Application for prior approval REC 22.03.2021
for construction of one
additional storey to property
with a maximum height of 2.9m
Appeals History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
15/00060/REF Removal of condition 4 ALLOW 13.08.2015 06.02.2016
(Permitted Development) of
planning permission 413546
Enforcement History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed




