## **Property History**

**Application No:** 21/00909/CLASAA

07HIST

Address: Winterbourne, Berries Road, Cookham, Maidenhead

**Proposal:** Application for prior approval for construction of one additional storey to

property with a maximum height of 2.9m

Planning History					
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed	
94/00163/FULL	SINGLE STOREY CONSERVATORY ON EXISTING PATIO	PER	08.04.1994	01.06.1994	
15/00551/VAR	Removal of condition 4 (Permitted Development) of planning permission 413546	REF	16.02.2015	08.04.2015	
15/02467/FULL	Replacement of fence.	PERM	21.07.2015	12.10.2015	
17/03982/CPD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the proposed single storey side and rear extension is lawful	APPRET	22.12.2017		
18/00260/CPD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the proposed single storey side/rear extension and rear extension are lawful.	WDN	29.01.2018	04.04.2018	
18/00933/PDXL	Single storey rear extension no greater than 8.0m in depth, 4.0m high with an eaves height of 2.95m	REF	29.03.2018	23.05.2018	
19/01918/PDXL	Single storey rear extension no greater than 8m in depth, 4m high with an eaves height of 3.05m.	APPRET	11.07.2019		
19/01946/CPD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the proposed single storey side extension is lawful.	PERMDE	17.07.2019	09.09.2019	
19/02478/PDXL	Two single storey rear extensions no greater than 8m in depth, 4m high with an eaves height of 3.05m.	REF	02.09.2019	15.10.2019	
19/03008/PDXL	x2 single storey rear extensions no greater than 8m in depth, 4m high with an eaves height of 2.93m.	PNR	28.10.2019	04.12.2019	
20/03065/CLASAA	Application for prior approval for construction of one additional storey to property with a maximum height of	REF	16.11.2020	21.01.2021	
21/00909/CLASAA	Ğ				

2.50m.

21/00909/CLASAA Application for prior approval

for construction of one additional storey to property with a maximum height of 2.9m

REC 2

22.03.2021

Appeals Histo	ory
---------------	-----

Application No.DescriptionStatusOpenedClosed15/00060/REFRemoval of condition 4ALLOW13.08.201506.02.2016

(Permitted Development) of planning permission 413546

**Enforcement History** 

Application No. Description Status Opened Closed